SCHOOLS
Bay Port

Notre Dame Academy
De Pere
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan

Green Bay United

Fox River Classic Conference

Boys Hockey Standings 2015-16
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43
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7
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25
34
38
73

PTS

18
16
10



